
Total

871333

0

CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL (Washed) Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

CIL 

Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 

(Washed)
Total

1 19196.14 0 19196.14 19196 0 19196 9866.00 0.00 9866.00 9866.00 0.00 9866 223836.79 0 223836.79

2 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 10430.00 0.00 10430.00 20296 0 20296 213406.79 0.00 213406.79

3 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 20879.23 0.00 20879.23 41175 0 41175 192527.56 0.00 192527.56

4 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 23206.00 0.00 23206.00 64381 0 64381 169321.56 0.00 169321.56

5 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 23242.07 0.00 23242.07 87623 0 87623 146079.49 0.00 146079.49

6 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 21776.00 0.00 21776.00 109399 0 109399 124303.49 0.00 124303.49

7 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 16483.00 0.00 16483.00 125882 0 125882 107820.49 0.00 107820.49

8 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 13871.00 0.00 13871.00 139753 0 139753 93949.49 0.00 93949.49

9 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 13543.90 0.00 13543.90 153297 0 153297 80405.59 0.00 80405.59

10 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 13722.00 0.00 13722.00 167019 0 167019 66683.59 0.00 66683.59

11 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 6411.00 0.00 6411.00 173430 0 173430 60272.59 0.00 60272.59

12 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 6008.10 0.00 6008.10 179438 0 179438 54264.49 0.00 54264.49

13 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 6603.09 0.00 6603.09 186041 0 186041 47661.40 0.00 47661.40

14 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 6821.47 0.00 6821.47 192863 0 192863 40839.93 0.00 40839.93

15 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 8670.63 0.00 8670.63 201533 0 201533 32169.30 0.00 32169.30

16 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 6769 0.00 6769.00 208302 0 208302 25400.30 0.00 25400.30

17 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 8439.00 0.00 8439.00 216741 0 216741 16961.30 0.00 16961.30

18 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 6989.00 0.00 6989.00 223730 0 223730 9972.30 0.00 9972.30

19 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 5844.00 0.00 5844.00 229574 0 229574 4128.30 0.00 4128.30

20 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 4128.30 0.00 4128.30 233703 0 233703 0.00 0.00 0.00

21 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 0.00 0.00 0.00 233703 0 233703 0.00 0.00 0.00

22 0 0 0 19196 0 19196 0.00 0.00 0.00 233703 0 233703 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 26990.99 0 26990.99 46187 0 46187 5104.00 0.00 5104.00 238807 0 238807 21886.99 0.00 21886.99

24 0 0 0 46187 0 46187 0.00 0.00 0.00 238807 0 238807 21886.99 0.00 21886.99

25 0 0 0 46187 0 46187 227.00 0.00 227.00 239034 0 239034 21659.99 0.00 21659.99

26 0 0 0 46187 0 46187 11108.00 0.00 11108.00 250142 0 250142 10551.99 0.00 10551.99

27 0 0 0 46187 0 46187 8906.84 0.00 8906.84 259049 0 259049 1645.15 0.00 1645.15

28 0 0 0 46187 0 46187 1645.15 0.00 1645.15 260694 0 260694 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 0 0 0 46187 0 46187 0.00 0.00 0.00 260694 0 260694 0.00 0.00 0.00

30 0 0 0 46187 0 46187 0.00 0.00 0.00 260694 0 260694 0.00 0.00 0.00

31 0 0 0 46187 0 46187 0.00 0.00 0.00 260694 0 260694 0.00 0.00 0.00

Note-

2. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

3. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

Date

Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily

TSPL Coal (MCL Coal and including other CIL Subsidiaries) Status Report for month of october2020: 

MCL Washed Coal 0.00 0

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM)

Requisition placed in current 

month

Opening Coal Stock for current 

month (MT)
Coal Source

0.00

223836.79

Open Requisition from 

previous month

Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT)

0.00 871333.33

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 31.10.2020.xlsx MCL Coal


